Series PED + ASME
The boost you need for your system
PISTON ACCUMULATORS
LEADING
MANUFACTURER
OF HYDRAULIC
AND PNEUMATIC
SOLUTIONS

Design and homologation  10
CE Series FPA-E
CE Series FPA-E Ordering code 11
CE Series FPA-E-150 - 5/60 l 12
CE Series FPA-E-250 - 30/180 l 13
CE Series FPA-E-370 - 100/400 l 14
CE Series FPA-E-540 - 200/800 l 15
ASME Series FPA-A
ASME Series FPA-A Ordering code 17
ASME Series FPA-A-150 - 5/60 l 18
ASME Series FPA-A-250 - 30/180 l 19
ASME Series FPA-A-370 - 100/400 l 20
ASME Series FPA-A-540 - 200/800 l 21
Connections and accessories
Gas side port     22
Fluid side port 23
Accessories 24

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
150
5
250 172
485 42 FPA-E-L-150-5/*
10 770 54 FPA-E-L-150-10/*
20 1335 79 FPA-E-L-150-20/*
30 1900 104 FPA-E-L-150-30/*
40 2465 129 FPA-E-L-150-40/*
50 3035 153 FPA-E-L-150-50/*
60 3600 178 FPA-E-L-150-60/*
Piston
diameter
Fluid
volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
150
5
375 188
485 59 FPA-E-H-150-5/*
10 770 81 FPA-E-H-150-10/*
20 1335 126 FPA-E-H-150-20/*
30 1900 171 FPA-E-H-150-30/*
40 2465 216 FPA-E-H-150-40/*
50 3030 261 FPA-E-H-150-50/*
60 3600 306 FPA-E-H-150-60/*
CE Series FPA-E 150
CE Series FPA-E-H-150-***/*
CE Series FPA-E-L-150-***/*
CE Series FPA-E

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
250
30
250 290
980 228 FPA-E-L-250-30/*
50 1385 282 FPA-E-L-250-50/*
80 2000 363 FPA-E-L-250-80/*
100 2405 418 FPA-E-L-250-100/*
120 2815 472 FPA-E-L-250-120/*
150 3425 554 FPA-E-L-250-150/*
180 4035 635 FPA-E-L-250-180/*
Piston
diameter
Fluid
volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
250
30
375 300
980 266 FPA-E-H-250-30/*
50 1385 336 FPA-E-H-250-50/*
80 2000 441 FPA-E-H-250-80/*
100 2405 510 FPA-E-H-250-100/*
120 2815 580 FPA-E-H-250-120/*
150 3425 685 FPA-E-H-250-150/*
180 4035 790 FPA-E-H-250-180/*
CE Series FPA-E 250
CE Series FPA-E-250-H-***/*
CE Series FPA-E-L-250-***/*
CE Series FPA-E

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
370
100
250 425
1430 682 FPA-E-L-370-100/*
150 1895 807 FPA-E-L-370-150/*
200 2360 932 FPA-E-L-370-200/*
250 2825 1058 FPA-E-L-370-250/*
300 3290 1183 FPA-E-L-370-300/*
350 3755 1309 FPA-E-L-370-350/*
400 4220 1434 FPA-E-L-370-400/*
Piston
diameter
Fluid
volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
370
100
375 450
1430 874 FPA-E-H-370-100/*
150 1895 1062 FPA-E-H-370-150/*
200 2360 1250 FPA-E-H-370-200/*
250 2825 1438 FPA-E-H-370-250/*
300 3290 1626 FPA-E-H-370-300/*
350 3755 1814 FPA-E-H-370-350/*
400 4220 2003 FPA-E-H-370-400/*
CE Series FPA-E 370
CE Series FPA-E-H-370-***/*
CE Series FPA-E-L-370-***/*
Note: Accumulators with volumes different from the ones shown in tables may be manufactured upon request.

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
540
200
250 614
1560 1708 FPA-E-L-540-200/*
300 1995 1938 FPA-E-L-540-300/*
400 2435 2168 FPA-E-L-540-400/*
500 2870 2398 FPA-E-L-540-500/*
600 3305 2628 FPA-E-L-540-600/*
700 3745 2857 FPA-E-L-540-700/*
800 4180 3087 FPA-E-L-540-800/*
Piston
diameter
Fluid
volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
540
200
350 652
1560 2170 FPA-E-H-540-200/*
300 1995 2529 FPA-E-H-540-300/*
400 2435 2889 FPA-E-H-540-400/*
500 2870 3248 FPA-E-H-540-500/*
600 3305 3608 FPA-E-H-540-600/*
700 3745 3967 FPA-E-H-540-700/*
800 4180 4326 FPA-E-H-540-800/*
CE Series FPA-E 540
CE Series FPA-E-H-540-***/*
CE Series FPA-E-L-540-***/*
Note: Accumulators with volumes different from the ones shown in tables may be manufactured upon request.

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
150
5
210 188
485 59 FPA-A-L-150-5/*
10 770 82 FPA-A-L-150-10/*
20 1335 126 FPA-A-L-150-20/*
30 1900 171 FPA-A-L-150-30/*
40 2465 216 FPA-A-L-150-40/*
50 3030 261 FPA-A-L-150-50/*
60 3600 306 FPA-A-L-150-60/*
Piston
diameter
Fluid
volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
150
5
350 212
525 99 FPA-A-H-150-5/*
10 810 138 FPA-A-H-150-10/*
20 1375 216 FPA-A-H-150-20/*
30 1940 295 FPA-A-H-150-30/*
40 2505 373 FPA-A-H-150-40/*
50 3070 451 FPA-A-H-150-50/*
60 3640 530 FPA-A-H-150-60/*
ASME Series FPA-A 150
ASME Series FPA-A-H-150-***/*
ASME Series FPA-A-L-150-***/*
Note: Accumulators with volumes different from the ones shown in tables may be manufactured upon request.

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
250
30
210 318
980 331 FPA-A-L-250-30/*
50 1385 428 FPA-A-L-250-50/*
80 2000 574 FPA-A-L-250-80/*
100 2405 671 FPA-A-L-250-100/*
120 2815 768 FPA-A-L-250-120/*
150 3425 913 FPA-A-L-250-150/*
180 4035 1059 FPA-A-L-250-180/*
Piston
diameter
Fluid
volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
250
30
350 342
1025 458 FPA-A-H-250-30/*
50 1430 595 FPA-A-H-250-50/*
80 2040 800 FPA-A-H-250-80/*
100 2450 937 FPA-A-H-250-100/*
120 2855 1074 FPA-A-H-250-120/*
150 3470 1279 FPA-A-H-250-150/*
180 4080 1485 FPA-A-H-250-180/*
ASME Series FPA-A 250
ASME Series FPA-A-H-250-***/*
ASME Series FPA-A-L-250-***/*
Note: Accumulators with volumes different from the ones shown in tables may be manufactured upon request.

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
370
100
350 510
1515 1515 FPA-A-H-370-100/*
150 1980 1868 FPA-A-H-370-150/*
200 2445 2222 FPA-A-H-370-200/*
250 2910 2575 FPA-A-H-370-250/*
300 3375 2928 FPA-A-H-370-300/*
350 3840 3281 FPA-A-H-370-350/*
400 4305 3635 FPA-A-H-370-400/*
ASME Series FPA-A 370
ASME Series FPA-A-H-370-***/*
ASME Series FPA-A-L-370-***/*
Note: Accumulators with volumes different from the ones shown in tables may be manufactured upon request.

volume
Max
pressure
External
diameter
Length
Weight
approx.
Model
codeD   B L
mm litres bar mm mm kg
540
200
350 745
1665 3780 FPA-A-H-540-200/*
300 2100 4489 FPA-A-H-540-300/*
400 2540 5198 FPA-A-H-540-400/*
500 2975 5908 FPA-A-H-540-500/*
600 3410 6617 FPA-A-H-540-600/*
700 3850 7326 FPA-A-H-540-700/*
800 4285 8035 FPA-A-H-540-800/*
ASME Series FPA-A 540
ASME Series FPA-A-H-540-***/*
ASME Series FPA-A-L-540-***/*
Note: Accumulators with volumes different from the ones shown in tables may be manufactured upon request.